COOPER

Saturday, September 24™

Sunday, September 25"

Sunday, September 25"
Saturday, October 1%
Saturday, October 1%
Sunday, October 2",
Sunday, October 2™
Saturday, October 8"

Saturday, October 8"

Sunday, October 9™

Thursday, October 13"

Saturday, October 15
Saturday, October 15
Sunday, October 16"
Sunday, October 16"

Tuesday, October 18™

Wednesday, October 19"

Saturday, October 22™
Sunday, October 23"
Sunday, October 23"

Sunday, October 23"

The Cooper Union School of Art
2016-2017 Recruitment Schedule

Denver National Portfolio Day

Atlanta National Portfolio Day

Des Moines National Portfolio Day
Cincinnati National Portfolio Day
Houston National Portfolio Day
Columbus National Portfolio Day
Dallas National Portfolio Day
Vincennes National Portfolio Day

Minnesota Performing & Visual Arts
Fair

Minneapolis National Portfolio Day

Nashville Performing & Visual Arts
Fair

Memphis National Portfolio Day
Milwaukee National Portfolio Day
Nashville National Portfolio Day
Chicago National Portfolio Day

Ft. Lauderdale Performing & Visual
Arts Fair

New York City Performing & Visual
Arts Fair

Kansas City National Portfolio Day
San Diego National Portfolio Day
St. Louis National Portfolio Day

Syracuse National Portfolio Day

Rocky Mountain College of Art +
Design

Corcoran School of the Arts & Design
at the George Washington University

Minneapolis College of Art & Design
Art Academy of Cincinnati

School of Visual Arts

Columbus College of Art & Design
School of Visual Arts

Vincennes University

Concordia University

Minneapolis College of Art & Design

Vanderbilt University

Memphis College of Art

Milwaukee Institute of Art & Design
Watkins College of Art, Design & Film
School of the Art Institute of Chicago

Dillard Center for the Arts

Jacob K. Javits Convention Center

Kansas City Art Institute
Laguna College of Art + Design
Washington University

Syracuse University, College of Visual
& Performing Arts



Saturday, October 29™
Sunday, October 30"

Friday, November 4™

Saturday, November 5™
Sunday, November 6™

Saturday, November 121

Saturday, November 12"
Sunday, November 13"

Friday, November 18"
Saturday, November 19"

Sunday November 20"
Sunday November 20"
Saturday, December 3"

Sunday, December 4™
Sunday, December 4™
Friday, December 9"

Saturday, January 7"
Sunday, January 8"
Saturday, January 14"
Saturday, January 14"
Sunday, January 15"
Saturday, January 21%

Sunday, January 22™

Richmond National Portfolio Day
Detroit National Portfolio Day

Cooper Union School of Art Open
House

Boston National Portfolio Day
Hartford National Portfolio Day

Cooper Union School of Art Open
House

Philadelphia National Portfolio Day
New York National Portfolio Day

Cooper Union School of Art Open
House

Washington National Portfolio Day

Baltimore National Portfolio Day
Charlotte National Portfolio Day
Phoenix National Portfolio Day
Albuquergue National Portfolio Day
Cooper Union School of Art Open
House

Cooper Union School of Art Open
House

Seattle National Portfolio Day
Portland National Portfolio Day
New Orleans National Portfolio Day
San Francisco National Portfolio Day
Los Angeles National Portfolio Day
Miami National Portfolio Day

Sarasota National Portfolio Day

Virginia Commonwealth University
College for Creative Studies

Cooper Union School of Art

Massachusetts College of Art & Design
Hartford Art School

Cooper Union School of Art

Moore College of Art & Design
Fashion Institute of Technology
Cooper Union School of Art

Corcoran School of the Arts & Design
at The George Washington University
Maryland Institute, College of Art
Kansas City Art Institute

Cornish College of the Arts

Rocky Mountain College of Art +
Design

Cooper Union School of Art

Cooper Union School of Art

Cornish College of the Arts
Oregon College of Art and Craft
Memphis College of Art

San Francisco Art Institute

Otis College of Art & Design
New World School of the Arts

Ringling College of Art & Design



